Region de Murcia

Consejeria de Turismo, Cultu

Juventud y [ ep ortes

L30 MURCIA
CONSTITUCION
LAUREANO

AVILES ABARAN
CERVANTES
MUSSONAVIAL
PASCUAL FORMACION
RODRIGUEZ & PINERO
TORRES

AIRBAG
AMBAR
ELITE

L 30 CODIGO
LAS VIAS
SAMANIEIGO

URBANA
MISTER DRIVE
ANAOR

ESPURA

MENA

ZONA AZUL

L30 MURCIA

LA ESPERANZA JOSE
MANUEL
LAUREANO

PEPE
VIRGEN DEL PASICO
CEBRA

MR DUMI

SAN ROQUE

OLMOS CASES
GRAN VIA

L30 MURCIA
CAMPOY

VIDAL

L30 MURCIA
MONTEAGUDO
AUNOMUR

PEDRO'S

VIDAL

ALDEGUER
BRASILIA

CAMPILLO
ESPANA
ESPANA
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO

CARRETERA DE ORIHUELA, 37
AVDA. CONSTITUCION, 17

AVDA DE LA ESTACION, 16

AVDA. DE LA CONSTITUCION, 43
CALLE JOSE NOGUERA, 13

CALLE MURCIA, 12

AVENIDA JUAN CARLOS I, 75

CALLE SAN LORENZO, N° 16 BAJO
CALLE CICLISTA JULIAN HERNANDEZ
ZARAGOZA, N° 14

CALLE MAYOR, N° 116 ENTRESUELO
CALLE ANGEL GALINDO, 31

CALLE MAYOR, N° 220 BAJO

CALLE MAYOR, 60

AVDA MARTINEZ CAMPOS, 3

PLAZA POETA MANUEL MUNOZ HIDALGO,
4

CALLE TRANVIA, 2

AVDA. MARTINEZ CAMPOS, 14
AVDA COLOON, N° 14

CALLE CORREDERA, 25

CALLE SAN PIO X, N° 21, BAJO
CONSTANTINO LOPEZ, 26

AVDA DEL GOLF, 5

AVDA. ANTONETE GALVEZ, 21

CALLE MARQUESA VILLA SAN ROMAN, 22
VIRGEN DE LA SALUD, N° 12

CALLE PANADERO JOSE CEGARRA, 13
CALLE MAYOR, N° 30

CRTA SAN JAVIER, 20

CALLE ADRIAN VIUDES, N° 8

CALLE VEREDA DE LA BASCA, 17
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA, N° 18 BAJO
CALLE DOCTOR MARARNON, 3

CALLE LOS ROSALES, 9 BAJO

CALLE CRISTOBAL COLON, 32 BAJO
CALLE CARMEN, 20

AVDA MURCIA, 30

AVDA PRIMERO DE MAYO, 54, BAJO
AVDA CARRETERA DE GRANADA, 16
AVDA DE ALMERIA, 15 BAJO

CALLE CARLOS III, 34

AVDA. VENECIA, 13D RESIDENCIAL
SANTA ANA

AVDA REINA VICTORIA, 42

CALLE AMATISTA, 27

CALLE MULHACEN, 12

AVENIDA PINTOR PORTELA, 4

CALLE MAYOR, 17

CALLE RAMON Y CAJAL, 4

CALLE PAZ DE BELGADO, 4 BDA. JOSE M2
LA PUERTA

30640
30550
30550
30550
30880
30880
30880
30880
30880

30820
30820
30820
30820
30820
30820

30820
30820

3560
30840
30840
30840
30506
30600

30600
30600
30591
30570
30570
30570
30130
30540
30540
30180
30180
30110
30110
30420
30400
30400
30203
30319

30203
30310
30310
30203
30394
30204
30310

ABANILLA
ABARAN
ABARAN
ABARAN
AGUILAS
AGUILAS
AGUILAS
AGUILAS
AGUILAS

ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA

ALCANTARILLA
ALCANTARILLA
ALGUAZAS

ALHAMA DE MURCIA
ALHAMA DE MURCIA
ALHAMA DE MURCIA
ALTORREAL
ARCHENA

ARCHENA

ARCHENA

BALSICAS

BENIAJAN

BENIAJAN

BENIAJAN

BENIEL

BLANCA

BLANCA

BULLAS

BULLAS

CABEZO DE TORRES
CABEZO DE TORRES
CALASPARRA
CARAVACA DE LA CRUZ
CARAVACA DE LA CRUZ
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
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LA NUEVA A TODO GAS
DE CARTAGENA

MAC

NUEVA ATALAYA
CARTAGENA

NUEVA ATALAYA
CARTAGENA

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
RAMIRO

RAMIRO
RECORD

SAN FRANCISCO DE
ASIS

SAN FRANCISCO DE
ASIS

SAN NICOLAS

SAN NICOLAS
ICUE

SAN NICOLAS
SAN NICOLAS

LOS BELONES
BRASILIA
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS

SAN NICOLAS

ICUE

SAN FRANCISCO DE
ASIS
DOBLE MANDO CF

JUAN PABLO
VIDAL

PEPE

SIETE CORONAS
SIGLO XXI

CIEZA

LAUREANO
MARIN C.F.
NUEVA ATALAYA
AVILES CIEZA
RIDERS

GLORIA

MARIN 16

EL LEON

EL PALMAR

MAR MENOR
MARIN 16
DOBLE MANDO CF
L30 MURCIA
FORTUNA
SOLER
ALDEGUER

General de Juventud

CALLE ANGEL BRUNA, 38

CALLE FRANCISCO DE BORJA, 2
CALLE JACINTO PAREDES, 7, B2
CONCEPCION

CALLE ALVAREZ ALONSO, 20 - BDA. SAN
CRISTOBAL

AVDA REINA VICTORIA, 11

CALLE JUAN DE CASTAREDA, 15 BJ -LA
VAGUADA

CALLE ANGEL BRUNA, 52 BAJO

JUAN FERNANDEZ, 65 BAJO

CALLE PINTOR BALACA, 42

CALLE PINTOR PORTELA, 40

CALLE JIMENEZ DE LA ESPADA, 41
PASEO ALFONSO Xlil, 60, 1° DCHA
CALLE POETA MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, 9

AVDA. FILIPINAS, 41
GRAN VIA S/N, EDIFICIO COSTAMENGA

AVDA DE LA FUENTE, 54
CALLE ALFONSO Xlil, 18
CALLE CONESA CALDERON, 46

CALLE FLORIDABLANCA, 33

AVENIDA VENECIA, 24, ESCALERA 1 BAJO
1

CALLE JOVELLANGOS, 2

CALLE MAYOR, 84

AVDA. CIUDAD DE MATARO, 16
CARRETERA DE MURCIA, 57 BAJO
VICENTE MARTI N° 49

CALLE MAESTRO MARTINEZ, 32
CALLE MALLORCA, 12

AVDA GRAN VIA JUAN CARLOS U, 44 BJ
DER

PLAZA CORTES ESPANOLAS,

AVDA GRAN VIA JUAN CARLOS I, N° 115
CALLE SANTA ANA, 2 ENTRESUELO C
CAMINO DE MURCIA, 110

CTRA DE FUENTE ALAMO, 48

CALLE HINOJO, 53

CAMINO DE LA FLORA, 17

CALLE ISAAC PERAL N° 15

CALLE MAYOR, 105

CALLE SAN ROQUE 109

CALLE MAYOR, 254

CALLE CLAVEL, 3

CALLE MAYOR, 22

AVDA. SALVADOR ALLENDE, 4

CALLE PURISIMA, 23

CALLA MANUEL DE FALLA, 3

30203

30205
30205

30310

30205
30394

30203
30024
30204

3023

30204
30201
30204

30366
30380

30385
30310
30310

30310

30319

30300

30007
30430
30430
30562
30562
30562
30530

30530
30530
30530
30530
30153
30633
30163
30120
30120
30120
30139
30100
30110
30620
30620
30320

CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

CARTAGENA-CIUDAD
JARDIN,
CARTAGENA-EL ALGAR -

CARTAGENA-LA MANGA DEL
MAR MENOR
CARTAGENA-LOS BELONES
CARTAGENA-LOS DOLORES
CARTAGENA-LOS DOLORES

CARTAGENA-LOS DOLORES

CARTAGENA-POLIGONO
SANTA ANA

CARTAGENA-SAN FELIX -

CASILLAS
CEHEGIN
CEHEGIN
CEUTI
CEUTI
CEUTI
CIEZA

CIEZA

CIEZA

CIEZA

CIEZA
CORVERA

EL ALGAR

EL ESPARRAGAL
EL PALMAR

EL PALMAR

EL PALMAR

EL RAAL
ESPINARDO
ESPINARDO
FORTUNA
FORTUNA
FUENTE ALAMO
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RIDERS

ELITE

L30 MURCIA
AIRBAG

CASTO

JUMILLA

NUEVA ATALAYA
SANTANA
GRUPO 98
RIDERS

LA NUEVA UNIONENSE

NUEVA ATALAYA
CARTAGENA

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS

SAN FRANCISCO DE
ASIS
CONTRERAS

LAS TORRES DE
COTILLAS
CARAVANA

MR DUMI
AVENIDA
BENIGNO
BENIGNO

CAMPUS
UNIVERSITARIO
CARMEN

CERVANTES

H.l.S. CENTRO DE
FORMACION
LORCA

LORCA

MOYA

RIO GUADALENTIN
VIRGEN DE LAS
HUERTAS

YLORCI

TORRES

MOYA

TORRES

L30 MURCIA
HERMANOS JIMENEZ
GLORIA

LOS ALCAZARES
VIA RAPIDA

MR DUMI
CAMPILLO
MAZARRON
PROGRESO

PUERTO DE MAZARRON

CAMPILLO
CLAXON

L30 MURCIA
MOLINA

GRAN VIA, N° 90 1° B

CALLE SANTA GEMA, N° 1 BAJO
AVDA. LOS JERONIMOS, 44

PLAZA DE LA ERMITA, N° 13

CALLE DOCTOR FLEMING, 1 BAJO
AVDA REYES CATOLICQS, 62, BAJO
CALLE VERONICA, N° 19

AVDA DE LEVANTE, 43

CALLE ESPERAQNZA, 16

CALLE SALVADOR GARCIA OTON, 3
CALLE MAYOR, 125

CALLE MAYOR, 77

CALLE ESCUDERGO, 1
CALLE 7 DE MARZO, 36

CALLE DESTOUP, 20
CALLE CALDERON DE LA BARCA, 34

AVDA NATIVIDAD SANZ, 16

CALLE MAYOR, 20

AVDA SANTA CNARA 15, BAJO

CALLE PEREZ CASESM N°1

AVDA FUERZAS ARMADAS N° 57

AVDA EUROPA N° 27 B, BAJO B LOCAL 2

CALLE LOPEZ GISBERT, 9
PLAZA OVALO SANTA PAULA, ED.
CASTROVERDE, ESC. 5

CALLE ORTEGA MELGARES, 15

AVDA JUAN CARLOS I, N° 56

CALLE CASTILLO DE XIQUENA, N° 1
JERONIMO SANTA FE, 10

CALLE ORTEGA MELGARES, 15
CALLE BODEGONES, N° 1

CALLE COLMENARICO, 20, BAJO
CALLE ZAPATEROS, N° 4 BAJO
CRTA. DE AGUILS, KM 69
CALLE PUENTE GIMENO, N° 12
CALLE LA CERCA, 14

CALLE HUERTOS, 21

CALLE 13 DE OCTUBRE, 87
AVDA MUNOZ ZAMBUIDO, 3
CALLE MOLINO, 18

CALLE MAYOR, 130

AVDA CONSTITUCION, 97
AVDA CONSTITUCION 140 BAJO
CALLE PROGRESO, N° 42

AVDA DOCTOR MECA, 42
CALLE FUENSANTA, 4

CALLE MURILLO, BAJO

CALLE SAN JUAN, 1

CALLE MAYOR, 27

30320
30107
30107
30832
30520
30520
30520
30520
30150
30390
30360
30360

30360
30360

30565
30565

3892
30161
30800
30800
30800
30800

30800
30800

3800

30800
30800
30800
30800
30800

30800
30800
30817
30800
30564
30564
30710

3070
30710
30158
30870
30870
30870
30860
30860
30500
30500
30500

FUENTE ALAMO
GUADALUPE
GUADALUPE
JAVALI NUEVO
JUMILLA
JUMILLA
JUMILLA
JUMILLA

LA ALBERCA
LA ALJORRA
LA UNION

LA UNION

LA UNION
LA UNION

LAS TORRES DE

LAS TORRES DE COTILLAS

LIBRILLA

LLANO DE BRUJAS
LORCA

LORCA

LORCA

LORCA

LORCA
LORCA

LORCA

LORCA
LORCA
LORCA
LORCA
LORCA

LORCA
LORCA-LA VINA -
LORCA-PURIAS
LORCA-SAN DIEGO -
LORQUI

LORQUI

LOS ALCAZARES
LOS ALCAZARES
LOS ALCAZARES
LOS GARRES
MARZARRON
MAZARRON
MAZARRON

MAZARRON-PUERTO DE
MAZARRON-PUERTO DE

MOLINA DE SEGURA
MOLINA DE SEGURA
MOLINA DE SEGURA
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MOZART AVDA. DE GRANADA, N° 9 30500 MOLINA DE SEGURA
ONWAY AUTOESUELA  CALLE CIUDAD DEL TRNASPORTE S/N 30500 MOLINA DE SEGURA
FROET
SAN NICOLAS PASEO ROSALES, N° 31 30500 MOLINA DE SEGURA
MONTEAGUDO AVDA CONSTITUCION, 22 30160 MONTEAGUDO
L30 MURCIA CRTA. PLIEGO, 1 30170 MULA
NOSTRA CRTA. DE PLIEGO CON ESQUINA DIARIO 30170 MULA
LA VERDAD
PROFHER CALLE JARDIN, 2 30170 MULA
AMBAR CALLE SAN ANTON, 26 30009 MURCIA
AYALA | PLAZA CONSTITUCION, 3 30011 MURCIA
AYALA I JUAN CARLOS |, 12 30008 MURCIA
CAMPUZANO CALLE OLMA, SIN 30005 MURCIA
DAKAR CALLE ANTONIO DE ULLOA, 10 (LA 30007 MURCIA
FLOTA)
EL LEON CALLE ARCIPRESTE MARIANO AROCA, 2 30002 MURCIA
BAJO
GRUPO 98 AVDA SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ, EDF 30011 MURCIA
RUBEN DARIO
GRUPO 98 AVDA GENERAL PRIMO DE RIVERA, 19 30008 MURCIA
GRUPO 98 CALLE AZARBE DEL PAPEL, 16 30007 MURCIA
HOY VOY MURCIA CALLE OBISPO FRUTOS, 7 30003 MURCIA
L 30 CODIGO AVDA. MIGUEL ANGEL BLANCO, 13 30012 MURCIA
L30 MURCIA CALLE FLORIDABLANCA, 31 30002 MURCIA
L30 MURCIA CALLE LA GLORIA, 6 30003 MURCIA
L30 MURCIA CALLE JULIO LOPEZ AMBIT, 5 30007 MURCIA
L30 MURCIA AVDA. MIGUEL ANGEL BLANCO, 13 30012 MURCIA
LA FLOTA AVDA JUAN DE BORBAN, 34 30007 MURCIA
MARIN 16 PLAZA JUAN XXIll, 19 30008 MURCIA
MARIN FM AVDA. MARQUES DE LOS VELEZ, PLAZA 30007 MURCIA
TETUAN, 5
MARIN FM CALLE LAS NORIAS, 16 30009 MURCIA
MAXIMUXDRIVER CALLE CIUDAD JARDIN, 1 30009 MURCIA
MONTYMAR AVDA. DON JUAN DE BORBON, 20 30007 MURCIA
MR DUMI CALLE FLORIDABLANCA, 26 30002 MURCIA
MR DUMI CALLE MERCED, 7 30002 MURCIA
NUBOO NOVEL ALMELA COSTA, EDIF. PANORAMA, N°2 30011 MURCIA
NUEVA COSMOS PLAZA MAYOR, ESQUINA SAN BENITO, N° 30005 MURCIA
1
NUEVA COSMOS PASEO JOAQUIN GARRIGUES WALKER, 8 30007 MURCIA
SAN PANCRACIO ALEJANDRO SEIQUES, 10 30001 MURCIA
SUPER PUM AVDA RONDA NORTE, 16 30009 MURCIA
VILLANUEVA AVDA. LA FAMA, 10, BAJO 30003 MURCIA
SUPER PUM RONDA NORTE, 16 30009 MURCIA
SAN NICOLAS AVDA RONDA SUR, 32 30007 MURCIA
COSTERA SUR CALLE SAAVEDRA FAJARDO, 6 30157 MURCIA-ALGEZARES
CHERRYS CALLE LIBERTAD, 25 30152 MURCIA-ALJUCER
EL LEON C/ PIO XII, N° 66 30012 MURCIA-BARRIO
PROGRESO
DOBLE MANDO | CALLE PEREZ RURRUTI, 9 30110 MURCIA-CHURRA
MR DUMI C. CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO, BLOQUE3 30100 MURCIA-EL PUNTAL
ALCAYNA AVDA. PICOS DE EUROPA, 67 30507 MURCIA-LA ALCAYNA
URBANA CALLE MAYOR, 53 30830 MURCIA-LA NORA
CORDILLERA CALLE MAYOR, 20 30011 MURCIA-LOS DOLORES
PATINO CALLE FUENSANTA, 89 30012 MURCIA-PATINO
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URBANA

LA PORTADA
AUTOPISTA
SAN JOSE

EL PALMAR
L 30 CODIGO

ONWAY AUTOESUELA
FROET

LA LUZ

STGO. EL MAYOR
MONTEGRANDE
PUJANTE Y DURAN
L30 MURCIA

LA FLOTA

LA CADENA PLIEGO
ALDEGUER
VENTURA

VIAL SPORT
GUILLEN

ARQUES

SAN NICOLAS

SAN NICOLAS

L30 MURCIA
SANTOMERA
ALDEGUER

GLORIA

GUILLEN

MARCA DE TORRE
PACHECO

VIRGEN DEL PASICO
VIA RAPIDA

SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
SANTA EULALIA

SIRIO
SOBRE RUEDAS
STOP

VIVANCOS
SKALA
VILLENA VIAL

CALLE CONSTITUCION

CALLE POETA MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, 9
CALLE PINTOR PABLO PICASSO, 6
AVDA. DE LORCA, 58

AVDA CONSTITUCION, 1

CALLE CARRASCOS, 84

PLAZA PARACAIDISTA ORTIZ DE ZARATE,
16

AVDA. DE JUAN CARLOS I, S/IN

CALLE PIO XII, 56

AVDA HUERTO DE SAN BLAS S/N
AVDA. MONTEGRANDE, 2

CALLE PARROCO PEDRO LOZANO, 3
AVDA ALCANTARILLA, 239

CALLE FERNANDEZ CABALLERO, N° 1
CALLE EMILIO BALLESTER, 14

AVDA PEDRO GARCIA RUBIO, 53
CALLE MAYOR, 18

AVENIDA BALSICAS, 8

AVENIDA DE SAN GINES, 13

AVDA DEL PINATAR, 7

CALLE LORENZO MORALES, 1 BAJO 7A
AVDA JUAN CARLOS |, 16

CALLE JOSE ESPINOSA, 1

CALLE JOSE JIMENEZ, 3

CALLE PEDRO LOPEZ, 1

AVENIDA DE ROLDAN, 20

CALLE ANICETO LEON, 13

AVDA JUAN CARLOS |, 14
AVDA MARQUES DE ROZALEJO, S/N

AVDA. RAMBLA DE LA SANTA, 6
CALLE SAN ANTONIO, 89

CALLE LA CARCEL, S/N ESQUINA PLAZA
LIBERTAD

CALLE DE PIQUERAS, 6

CALLE GENERAL AZNAR, 82

CALLE HEROE BARTOLOME CAYUELA, 4
BAJO

AVDA. JUAN CARLOS I, N° 96

CAMINO REAL, N° 39

CALLE FABRICAS, 5

30836
30006
30006
30835

30833

30833

30007

30151
30012
30579
30579
30007
30166
30176
30594
30890
30890
30709
30169
30730
30740
30140
30140
30700
30700
30700
30700

30700
30739

30850
30850
30850

30850
30850
30850

30850
30510
30510

MURCIA-PUEBLA DE SOTO
MURCIA-PUENTE TOCINOS
MURCIA-PUENTE TOCINOS -
MURCIA-SANGONERA LA
SECA

MURCIA-SANGONERA LA
VERDE

MURCIA-SANGONERA LA
VERDE

MURCIA-SANTIAGO Y
ZARAICHE -
MURCIA-SANTO ANGEL
MURCIA-STGO EL MAYOR
MURCIA-TORREAGUERA
MURCIA-TORREAGUERA
MURCIA-ZARANDONA
NONDUERMAS

PLIEGO

POZO ESTRECHO
PUERTO LUMBRERAS
PUERTO LUMBRERAS
ROLDAN

SAN GINES

SAN JAVIER

SAN PEDRO DEL PINATAR
SANTOMERA
SANTOMERA

TORRE PACHECO
TORRE PACHECO
TORRE PACHECO
TORRE PACHECO

TORRE PACHECO

TORRE PACHECO-DOLORES
DE PACHECO

TOTANA

TOTANA

TOTANA

TOTANA
TOTANA
TOTANA

TOTANA
YECLA
YECLA



